Antony Micallef

b. 1975 United Kingdom
Lives and works in London (UK)

INSTITUTIONS AND MUSEUMS

2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2018

2017

2014

2013

“25 Years” Exhibition
MUCA Museum.
Germany

Louis Vuitton family
home in Asnieres.
France

The London Design
Museum, Permanent
Collection,UK

Louis Vuitton Visionary
200th Birthday

Bristol Museum. M Shed,
Vanguard Exhibition UK
Canterbury Cathedral,
Easter projections, UK
Chatsworth House Arts
Festival 2019 UK

MUCA Munich Museum,
History of Portraits
Germany

Nottingham Castle
Museum and Art Gallery
UK

Royal Academy, Summer
Show, London UK
Copelouzos Family Art
Museum, Athens, Greece

2012

2009

2009

2008

2008

2006

2005

2000

2000

1998

1998

The Institute of
Contemporary Arts,
London, UK

Royal Academy, GSK
Contemporary, London
UK

Elton john Aids
Foundation, Sculpture
Garden UK

Tate Britain, Goodison
room, London, UK
Warrington Museum and
Art Gallery, UK

National Portrait Gallery,
London UK

National Academy of
Fine Arts, Sofia, Bulgaria
Aberdeen Art Gallery and
Museum, BP Portrait,
Scotland

National Portrait Gallery,
BP Portrait London, UK
Gjethuset Cultural
Centre, Denmark

Art Uk Collections.
Supported by the British
Arts Council.

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2020

2016

Pearl Lam, Art Basel
Spotlight, Hong Kong
Pearl Lam, Raw Intent,
Pedder Building Space,
Hong Kong

2015  Lazarides, Self,
Rathbourne, London,
UK[13]

2012  Lazarides, A Little Piece
of Me, The Outsiders
London, UK

201 Lazarides, Happy Deep
Inside My Heart,
Rathbourne, London, UK

2009  Lazarides, Becoming
Animal, Rathbourne,
London, UK

2007 Lazarides, Impure Idols,
Los Angeles, USA

2006 Lazarides, It's A
Wonderful World,
London, UK

2006 Eyestorm, Milian, ltaly

2005 National Academy of Fine
Arts, Sofia, Bulgaria

SELECTED GROUP

EXHIBITIONS AND ART FAIRS

2024 Art Stage Singapore,
Pearl Lam Galleries

2023 Art Basel Hong Kong,
Pearl Lam Galleries

2023  Peter Gabriel i/o tour/
Madison Square Garden
NYC, USA

2023  Eye of the Collector,

Dellesposa Gallery
London, UK

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

2017

Louis Vuitton Visionary,
NYC, USA

Louis Vuitton Visionary,
LA, USA

Art Cologne, Pearl Lam
Galleries, Germany

Art Basel Hong Kong,
Pearl Lam Galleries
Longhouse Reserve, East
Hampton, New York,
USA

MPV Gallery, Netherlands
Unit Gallery, London
Louis Vuitton Visionary,
Singapore

West Bund Shanghai,
Pearl Lam Galleries
Cosmoscow, Pearl Lam
Galleries, Russia
Christie's Wellchild
Charity Exhibition, UK
Art Basel Viewing
Rooms, Pearl Lam, Hong
Kong

Intersect Aspen Viewing
Rooms, US

Art Basel, Pearl Lam
Galleries, Hong Kong
Art Basel, Pearl Lam
Galleries, Hong Kong
Artist Watchlist, Frieze
London, UK

Art Basel, Pearl Lam
Galleries, Hong Kong



2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Art Miami, USA

Art Busan, Korea
Nottingham Castle
Museum, Reportrait,
Nottingham, UK

Pearl Lam, Art Brussels,
Belgium

Art Busan, Korea
Circle Culture, Berlin,
Germany

Pearl Lam, Art Brussels,
Belgium

Pearl Lam, Art stage,
Singapore, Malaysia
Pearl Lam, Shanghai
Contemporary Art Fair,
Shanghai, China

Josh Linar Galley, New
York, USA

Pearl Lam, Art stage,
Jakarta, Indonesia
Royal College of Art,
Secret Postcard
Exhibition, (charity
supporting younger
artists) UK

Pearl Lam, Art Basel,
Hong Kong, China
Pearl Lam, Art stage
Singapore, Malaysia
Pearl Lam, Art Seoul,
South Korea

2015 Pearl Lam, Expo
Chicago, USA

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

Pearl Lam, Sydney
Contemporary, Australia
Pearl Lam, West Bund
Art Centre, Shanghai,
China

Pearl Lam, Harpers
Bazaar Indonesia Art
Fair, Jakarta, Indonesia
Royal Academy, Royal

Academy Summer Show,

London, UK

Kill your Idol, St
Marylebone Parish
Church, London, UK
Dallas Contemporary,
MTV RE:DEFINE, Goss
Micheal Foundation,
Dallas, USA

Lazarides, Art14 London,
London, UK

Copelouzos Familay Art
Museum, Athens, Greece
National Museum of
Warsaw, Nowa Sztuka,
Poland

Saatchi Gallery, Artwars,
London, UK

Lazarides, Pop-up, The
Old Vic Tunnels, Bedlam,
London, UK

The Institute of
Contemporary Arts,
Peace One Day, London,
UK

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2006

Bertrand & Gruner,
Cabinet de Curiosities,
Geneva, Switzerland
Lazarides Pop-up, Old
Vic Tunnels, Minotaur,
London, UK

Lazarides, Hells Half
Acre Show, Old Vic
Tunnels, London, UK
Lazarides, Eurotrash, Los
Angeles, USA

The New Art Gallery,
QOutsiders, Walsall UK
Old Vic Theatre, Tunnel
228, London, UK.
Journey, Washington
Place, New York, USA
Lazarides, Grow Up,
London, UK

Tate Britain, Curwen
Print exhibition, London,
UK

Royal Academy GSK
Contemporary, London,
UK

Lazarides Pop-up, The
Outsiders New York,
USA

The Qutsiders, Outsiders,
London, UK

Santa’s Ghetto, Manger
Square, Bethlehem
Santas Ghetto, Oxford
Street, London Uk

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006
2004

2000

1998

1996

Arcuate Arte
Contemporaneo, Another
Fucking Collective,
Mexico

National Portrait Gallery,
Mystery Portrait
Exhibition, London, UK
Santas Ghetto, Beak
Street, London UK
ManHan Gallery, 44
Boards: Human Rights
Coalition, Ohio, USA
Alphabet Gallery, How |
learned to Stop Working
and Love the Bomb,
London, UK

Millenaris Park,
Budapest, Hungary
Eyestorm Milan, ltaly
A.D Gallery, California,
USA

The National Portrait
Gallery, BP Portrait
award. 2nd Prize
London, UK

Gjethuset Cultural Centre,
Denmark

Woodbine Contemporary
Arts, UK

MPYV

GALLERY



